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1 Alfredo Gamberini alfredo.gamberini@ordingbo.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

2 Mauro Guglielmi mauro.guglielmi@fastwebnet.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

3 Pier Alberto Guidotti pguidotti@qualiware.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

4 Ruggero Romano info@ruggeroromano.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

5 Michele Sgarbossa sgarbossa@sgarbossapartners.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

6 Andrea Spensieri andrea.spensieri@thetasolutions.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

7 Domenico Tolomeo info@domenicotolomeo.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

8 Michele Vanzi info@michelevanzi.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR
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9 Andrea Billi andrea.billi64@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

10 Stefano Casoni st.casoni@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

11 Mario Corsini mario@mariocorsini.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

12 Giuseppe Gatti giugat@hotmail.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

13 Simone Gozzoli simone.gozzoli75@yahoo.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

14 Guido Alberto Micci guido.micci@thetasolutions.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

15 Maria Clara Piatti piattimariaclara@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

16 Lucia Romagnoli lucia.romagnoli2@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

17 Elena Simoni elenasimoni5@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR
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18 Roberta Corsi r.corsi@minipress.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

19 Paolo Ferrarese paolo.ferrarese@thetasolutions.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

20 Matteo Monti teomonti81@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

21 Pier Franco Nuccio nuccio.pierfranco@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

Sede legale: Via Azzurra 41 - 40138 Bologna 
Sede operativa: Via Isonzo 61 – 40033 Casalecchio di Reno (BO) 
C.F.: 91427590376 
info@aicim.it 
www.aicim.it 
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22 Ilaria Agostinelli ilaria.agostinelli@fractionalmana
geritalia.it

OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

23 Claudio Baglieri claudiobaglieri@libero.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

24 Valeria Baiotto valeriabaiotto12@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

25 Claudio Chiolero claudio.chiolero@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

26 Andrea Stefano Galdabino andrea.galdabino@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

27 Stefano Napolitano stefanonapolitano@putumai.net OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

28 Giorgia Pantaloni pantalonigiorgia@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

29 Paolo Papani paolo.papani@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

30 Claudia Perin c.perin@iol.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

31 Michelangelo Polizzi michelangelopolizzi@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

32 Marco Prosdocimi m.prosdocimi@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

33 Francesco Rosso 
Zingone

info@rossozingone.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

34 Agostino Sasso a.sasso@officinesasso.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

35 Giovanna Squicciarini g.squicciarini@icloud.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR
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36 Andrea Beccati andrea.beccati@icloud.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

37 Giacomo Catenacci giacomo.catenacci@csaisrl.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

38 Nicoletta Grassi nicoletta@nicolettagrassi.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

39 Massimiliano Moreni m.moreni@yourcoo.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

40 Marco Schonhaut m.schonhaut@mcdollar.it OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

41 Marina Pittini marina.pittini@gmail.com OK OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR
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